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4115 BC Adam created Gen 5:3 130 years old when Seth born 
3985 BC Seth born Gen 5:6 105 years old when Enosh born 
3880 BC Enosh born Gen 5:9 90  years old when Cainan born 
3790 BC Cainan born Gen 5:12 70  years old when Mahalalel born 
3720 BC Mahalalel born Gen 5:15 65  years old when Jared born 
3655 BC Jared born Gen 5:18 162  years old when Enoch born 
3493 BC Enoch born Gen 5:21 65  years old when Methuselah born 
3428 BC Methuselah born Gen 5:25 187  years old when Lamech born 
3241 BC Lamech born Gen 5:28-29 182 years old when Noah born 
3059 BC Noah born Gen 7:11 600 years old when flood comes 
2459 BC Flood begins Gen 7:11, 8:13 Flood lasts 1 year 
2458 BC Flood ends Gen 11:10 Arphaxad born 2 years after the flood 
2456 BC Arphaxad born Gen 11:12 35 years old when Salah born 
2421 BC Salah born Gen 11:14 30  years old when Eber born 
2391 BC Eber born Gen 11:16 34  years old when Peleg born 
2357 BC Peleg born Gen 11:18 30  years old when Reu born 
2327 BC Reu born Gen 11:20 32  years old when Serug born 
2295 BC Serug born Gen 11:22 30  years old when Nahor born 
2265 BC Nahor born Gen 11:24 29  years old when Terah born 
2236 BC Terah born Gen 11:26 70  years old when Abraham born 
2166 BC Abraham born Genesis 21:5 100 years old when Isaac born 
2066 BC Isaac born Genesis 25:26 60 years old when Jacob born 
2006 BC Jacob born Genesis 47:9 130 years old when entering Egypt 
1876 BC Jacob to Egypt Exodus 12:40 430 years until Israelites leave Egypt 
1446 BC Exodus from Egypt I Kings 6:1 480 years before Solomon builds temple 
 


